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Discounts to the adult single fares are provided as follows:

COLLINSVILLE - BOWEN

Effective 16 February 2026

Concession Fare 15% discount
Student Fare 15% discount

Children 3 to 5 years  20% discount

FARE SCHEDULE
Full Adult Fare Collinsville Binbee Mt Dangar Turn-off Delta Bowen
Collinsville $9.40 $13.50
Binbee $9.40 $13.50
Mt Dangar Turn-off $13.50 $13.50
Delta $20.10 $20.10 $9.40
Bowen $24.00 $21.50 $14.70 $9.40
Concession Card Holders Collinsville Binbee Mt Dangar Turn-off Delta Bowen
Collinsville $8.00 $11.50
Binbee $8.00 $11.50
Mt Dangar Turn-off $11.50 $11.50
Delta $17.10 $17.10 $8.00
Bowen $20.40 $18.30 $12.50 $8.00
Student Fares | Collinsville Binbee Mt Dangar Turn-off Delta Bowen
Collinsville $8.00 $11.50 $17.10 $20.40
Binbee $8.00 $11.50
Mt Dangar Turn-off $11.50 $11.50
Delta $17.10 $17.10 $8.00
Bowen $20.40 $18.30 $12.50 $8.00
Children 3 to 5 years | Collinsville Binbee Mt Dangar Turn-off Delta Bowen
Collinsville $7.50 $10.80 $16.10 $19.20
Binbee $7.50 $10.80
Mt Dangar Turn-off $10.80 $10.80
Delta $16.10 $16.10

Bowen

$19.20 $17.20




